
Austrian Metallic Silhouette Association

Results
Open Field Pistol in Tattendorf am 7.-8.3.2008

Field Pistol Production
R T P C S1

1. LAMPRECHT Peter 33 8 8 8 9 1
2. KUNES Rudolf 33 9 6 9 9 0
3. BINDER Walter 31 5 8 8 10 8
4. SCHNEIDER Johannes 31 5 8 8 10 7
5. ZWIAUER Ernst 31 7 5 10 9 0
6. SURBÖCK Christian 29 7 5 8 9
7. ZOTTER Maria 29 6 6 9 8
8. FIALA Petr 28 5 5 8 10
9. WISSIAK Gerhard 28 4 7 8 9

10. ZAVADIL Evzen 28 4 6 8 10
11. MAYR Herbert 27 4 6 8 9
12. KUZMANIC Oskar 26 5 6 6 9
13. KOUKAL Jiri 26 3 7 9 7
14. KRENN Heinz 25 6 4 8 7
15. ALLEN Peter 23 2 5 8 8
16. SCHALLMOSER Emil 20 4 2 6 8
17. LEDERLEITHNER Gerhard 17 2 2 5 8
18. BLOCHBERGER Ernst 6 0 1 1 4
19. LOIDL Markus 1 0 0 0 1

Field Pistol Scoped
R T P C S1

1. LAMPRECHT Peter 36 9 8 10 9
2. SCHNEIDER Johannes 35 8 7 10 10 8
3. ZAVADIL Evzen 35 9 6 10 10 4
4. ZWIAUER Ernst 35 6 9 10 10 0
5. KUZMANIC Oskar 34 7 7 10 10
6. KUNES Rudolf 33 6 7 10 10
7. BINDER Walter 31 6 8 8 9
8. FIALA Petr 31 4 7 10 10
9. SURBÖCK Christian 30 7 6 10 7

10. ALLEN Peter 30 6 6 8 10
11. STRIEGL Sylvia 30 5 8 8 9
12. WISSIAK Gerhard 28 5 6 9 8
13. KOUKAL Jiri 27 7 5 7 8
14. MAYR Herbert 27 6 6 6 9
15. ZOTTER Maria 26 4 5 8 9
16. KRENN Heinz 25 5 4 8 8
17. LEDERLEITHNER Gerhard 23 5 4 7 7
18. HERDINA Josef 22 4 4 7 7



Field Pistol Scoped
R T P C S1

19. FOHLER Franz 21 3 4 6 8
20. ZODER Herbert 18 2 3 7 6
21. PRATSCHNER Franz 17 1 3 5 8

Field Pistol Aggregate

Agg FP FPS R T P C
1. LAMPRECHT Peter 69 33 36 17 16 18 18
2. KUNES Rudolf 66 33 33 15 13 19 19
3. SCHNEIDER Johannes 66 31 35 13 15 18 20
4. ZWIAUER Ernst 66 31 35 13 14 20 19
5. ZAVADIL Evzen 63 28 35 13 12 18 20
6. BINDER Walter 62 31 31 11 16 16 19
7. KUZMANIC Oskar 60 26 34 12 13 16 19
8. SURBÖCK Christian 59 29 30 14 11 18 16
9. FIALA Petr 59 28 31 9 12 18 20

10. WISSIAK Gerhard 56 28 28 9 13 17 17
11. ZOTTER Maria 55 29 26 10 11 17 17
12. MAYR Herbert 54 27 27 10 12 14 18
13. KOUKAL Jiri 53 26 27 10 12 16 15
14. ALLEN Peter 53 23 30 8 11 16 18
15. KRENN Heinz 50 25 25 11 8 16 15
16. LEDERLEITHNER Gerhard 40 17 23 7 6 12 15
17. STRIEGL Sylvia 30 30 5 8 8 9
18. HERDINA Josef 22 22 4 4 7 7
19. FOHLER Franz 21 21 3 4 6 8
20. SCHALLMOSER Emil 20 20 4 2 6 8
21. ZODER Herbert 18 18 2 3 7 6
22. PRATSCHNER Franz 17 17 1 3 5 8
23. BLOCHBERGER Ernst 6 6 0 1 1 4
24. LOIDL Markus 1 1 0 0 0 1

Tattendorf am 8.3.2008


